Eclipse Hermetic
Gas Boosters
Series HB & HBLC
Information Guide 620
7/6/2012
Version 1.1
Applications
Eclipse Inc., produces a line of single stage, centrifugal

Call your local Eclipse office for any required assistance or
for recommended spare parts.
Uncut Gasket Ordering Information
Part
Number
Amount Needed
(Sq. Ft.)
Fan Diameter
(Inches)
38005 4 up to 15
38005 9 17 or over
Pre-Cut Gasket Ordering Information
HB Model Part Number Quantity
HB-3412-1/2 14093 1
HB-4412-1/2 14093 1
HB-4412-1 14093 1
HB-3314-1/2 14093 1
HB-4414-1 14093 1
HB-4614-1 14019 1
HB-4614-1-1/2 14019 1
HB-4615-1 14019 1
HB-6615-1-1/2 16800 1
HB-6615-2 16800 1
HB-4617-1 13823 1
HB-4617-1-1/2 13823 1
HB-6617-2 13823 1
HB-6617-3 14793 1
HB-8817-5 16558 1
HB-4619-1-1/2 14222 1
HB-4619-2 14222 1
HB-6619-3 14222 1
HB-6619-5 17959 1
HB-8819-7-1/2 15353 1
HB-8819-10 15353 1
HB-4623-3 16558 1
HB-4623-5 16558 1
HB-6623-7-1/2 14377 1
HB-6623-10 14377 1
HB-8823-15 14377 1
HB-8823-20 14377 1
HB-4628-5 13734 1
HB-4628-7-1/2 13734 1
HB-4628-10 13734 1
HB-8828-10 13734 1
HB-8828-15 13734 1
HB-8828-20 13734 1
HB-LC-3316-3/4 14549 2